Mistrovstvi CR ve skocich do vody 2017 ae,

21.5.2017

Praha 2017 /Czech Republic

Co1 - 01 1m springboard / Zaci E

Nat. Name Results Points to 1st

(o}
1. (UNI)  VANCURA Matéj 110,10

2. CzZE (sks) PINKAS Martin 107,40 -2,70
3. CZE (UNI) MICHAILOV Dean 99,15 -10,95
4, CzZE (UNI)  SALEK Ondfiej 89,60 -20,50

Detailed overview of event no. CO1 - 01

Nat. Club Name Borned Points sum
cze v VANCURA Matéj 2008 110,10
Dive Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary order

1 100A 1,10 4,5|5,5|5,5|5|5 17,05 17,05 3

2 200A 1,20 5,516,05,05,5|5,5 19,80 36,85 1

3 103C 1,60 4,014,5|5,5|4|4 20,00 56,85 1

4 271C 1,20 4,5|4,0144|4,5 15,00 71,85 1

5 101C 1,20 5/5|5|4,5|5,5 18,00 89,85 1

6 201C 1,50 5,0(4,54,5|4,5|4,5 20,25 110,10 1



Nat. Club Name Borned Points sum

CZE k)  PINKAS Martin 2008 107,40
Dive  Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary
1 100A 1,10 6,5|5,5|5,55,5|5,5 18,15 18,15 2
2 200A 1,20 5,0(4,5]4,5|4,014,5 16,20 34,35 2
3 5101A 1,20 4,014,5|5,0|4,5|4,5 16,20 50,55 3
4 271C 1,20 4,014/4,5|5,5|14 15,00 65,55 3
5 101C 1,20 5|4,5|5|5,5]5,5 18,60 84,15 3
6 201C 1,50 5,5/5,5|5,05|5 23,25 107,40 2

Club Name Borned Points sum
wny  MICHAJLOV Dean 2008 99,15
Dive Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary

1 100A 1,10 5,0/5|5]4,0]4 15,40 15,40 4

2 200A 1,20 4,5|5|5,5|5|5 18,00 33,40 3

3 102C 1,40 4,014,54,5|414,5 18,20 51,60 2

4 271C 1,20 5|616,5/5]4,5 19,20 70,80 2

5 101C 1,20 4,014,5|4,5/415,0 15,60 86,40 2

6 201C 1,50 2,0/3]4,013]2,5 12,75 99,15 3

Club Name Borned Points sum
wny - SALEK Ondrej 2008 89,60
Dive  Difficulty points from Judges Result Summary order

1 100A 1,10 5,0/5/6,0/6|5,5 18,15 18,15 1

2 200A 1,20 4,014,5/4,5|4|14 15,00 33,15 4

3 102C 1,40 3,5/3,013,5(3]3 13,30 46,45 4

4 271C 1,20 5,0/5/6,0/5|5 18,00 64,45 4

5 401C 1,40 3,513,5/4,013,0|4 15,40 79,85 4

6 201C 1,50 213,0/3|1,5]1,5 9,75 89,60 4






